General Collection




“Reading the (ives of the saints is a great means to
preserve piety.”

--St. Philip Neri




Juvenile
Children will enjoy browsing this section of the library to find books, CDs, and DVDs about

Jesus, Mary, Saints, Bible Stories, Sacraments, Prayer, Character Building




Teens
Our Teen Section provides books and media on the following topics:

Bible, Catechism, Faith, Fiction, Nonfiction,

Saints and Biographies, Spirituality

“Only God knows the good that can come about
by reading one good Catholic book.”

--St. John Bosco




Dewey Categories (Alphabetical Order)

242.33

248.85

235

230.2

755.4

226.7

220

225

221

323.91

238.2

282

658

248.4

270

262

248.2

238

261.5

242

236

269

250

600

900

155

236.24

231.3

232

248.3

Advent/Christmas
Aging
Angels

Apologetics

Arts, Basilicas, Shrines (Reference Area)

Beatitudes

Bible Study

Bible-New Testament
Bible—Old Testament

Blessed Virgin Mary
Catechism

Catholic Church Fundamentals
Christian Management
Christian Practice; Inspiration
Church History

Church Law; Encyclicals
Converts & Returning Catholics
Creed

Culture & Media

Devotional Literature & Spiritual Writings
End Times

Evangelization

Evolving Church; Parish Life
Family & Parenting
Geography & History

Grief

Heaven

Holy Spirit

Jesus Christ

Lectio & Visio Divina

242.3

800

301.4

261.83

231.7

241

248.22

242.8

267.1

290

226.8

232.9

2251

100

811

248

223

264

271

261.8

269.6

242.7

265

2341

234

300

264.02

230

262.5

221.9

248.8

Lent/Easter

Literature

Marriage; Relationships
Medical Ethics

Miracles

Moral Theology
Mysticism

Novenas

Opus Dei

Other & Comparative Religions
Parables

Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turin
Paul

Philosophy & Psychology
Poetry

Prayer

Psalms

Public Worship

Religious Orders; Clergy
Respect Life

Retreats

Rosary

Sacramentals
Sacraments

Salvation and Grace
Social Justice

The Mass

Theology

Vatican

Women of the Bible

Women’s Studies -



Dewey Categories (Numerical Order)

100

155

220

221

2219

223

225

225.1

226.7

226.8

230

230.2

231.3

231.7

232

232.9

232.91

234

234.1

235

236

236.24

238

238.2

241

242

242.3

242.33

242.7

242.8

Philosophy & Psychology
Grief

Bible Study

Bible—Old Testament
Women of the Bible
Psalms

Bible-New Testament
Paul

Beatitudes

Parables

Theology

Apologetics

Holy Spirit

Miracles

Jesus Christ

Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turin
Blessed Virgin Mary
Salvation and Grace
Sacraments

Angels

End Times

Heaven

Creed

Catechism

Moral Theology
Devotional Literature & Spiritual Writings
Lent/Easter
Advent/Christmas
Rosary

Novenas

248

248.2

248.22

248.3

248.4

248.8

248.85

250

261.5

261.8

261.83

262

262.5

264

264.02

265

267.1

269

269.6

270

271

282

290

300

301.4

600

658

755.4

800

811

900

Prayer

Converts & Returning Catholics
Mysticism

Lectio & Visio Divina

Christian Practice; Inspiration
Women'’s Studies

Aging

Evolving Church; Parish Life
Culture & Media

Respect Life

Medical Ethics

Church Law; Encyclicals
Vatican

Public Worship

The Mass

Sacramentals

Opus Dei

Evangelization

Retreats

Church History

Religious Orders; Clergy
Catholic Church Fundamentals
Other & Comparative Religions
Social Justice

Marriage; Relationships
Family & Parenting

Christian Management

Arts, Basilicas, Shrines (Reference Area)

Literature
Poetry

Geography & History



100
155
220
221
221.9
223
225
2251
226.7
226.8
230
230.2
2313
231.7
232
2328
232.91
234
234.1
235
236
236.24
238
238.2
241
242
2423
24233
2427
2428
248
248.2
24822
2483
2484
2488
248.85
250
261.5
261.8
261.83
262
2625
264
264.02
265
267.1
269
2606
270
271
282
290
300
301.4
600
658
755.4
800
811
900

Philosophy & Psychology

Griet DEWEY NUMBER ASSIGNMENT GUIDE (January 2024)

Bible Study

Bible — Old Testament
Women of the Bible

Psalms

Bible — New Testament
Paul

Beatitudes

Parables

Theology

Apologetics

Holy Spirit

Miracles
Jesus Christ

Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turin
Blessed Virgin Mary
Salvation & Grace
Sacraments

Angels

End Times

Heaven

Creed

Catechism

Moral Theology

Devotional Literature & Spiritual Writings
Lent/Easter
Advent/Christmas

Rosary

Novenas

Prayer

Converts & Returning Catholics
Mysticism

Lectio & Visio Divina
Christian Practice
Women's Studies

Aging

Evolving Church ;Parish Life
Culture & Media
Respect Life
Medical Ethics
Church Law; Encyclicals
Vatican

Public Worship
The Mass

Sacramentals
Opus Dei

Evangelization

Retreats

Church History

Religious Orders ; Clergy
Catholic Church Fundamentals
Other & Comparative Religions
Social Justice

Marriage ; Relationships
Family & Parenting

Christian Management

Arts, Basilicas, Shrines
Literature

Poetry

Geography & History

Separate Sections

Biography—shelved by name of featured person
Fiction

Juvenile

Juvenile (9-12)

Lives of the Saints

Living Your Strengths (LYS)
Media (DVDs & CDs)
Poetry (Dewey 811)
Current Pope

Spanish Language

Teens

Reference Section

Arts, Basilicas & Shrines—755.4
Bibles & Commentaries

Catechisms

Catholic Dictionaries & Encyclopedias
Christians in Career Transition
Knights of Columbus

Parish Programs

Prayer

Private Revelations

The S}n'n't Lives Within Our Fﬂges



	General Collection with Dewey
	library--website general collection
	library-Dewey Numbers (alpha)2024.pdf
	library-Dewey Numbers2024

	Dewey Guide.pdf

