# **General Collection**









## Saints, Biographies, Fiction, Living Popes, Poetry, Media



"Reading the lives of the saints is a great means to preserve piety."

--St. Philip Neri

# <u>Juvenile</u>

Children will enjoy browsing this section of the library to find books, CDs, and DVDs about

Jesus, Mary, Saints, Bible Stories, Sacraments, Prayer, Character Building



Juvenile 9-12 years of age



## **Teens**

Our Teen Section provides books and media on the following topics:

# Bible, Catechism, Faith, Fiction, Nonfiction, Saints and Biographies, Spirituality



"Only God knows the good that can come about by reading one good Catholic book."

--St. John Bosco

Dewey Categories (Alphabetical Order)			Lent/Easter
242.	33 Advent/Christmas	800	Literature
248.	35 Aging	301.4	Marriage; Relationships
235	Angels	261.83	Medical Ethics
230.	2 Apologetics	231.7	Miracles
755.	Arts, Basilicas, Shrines (Reference Area)	241	Moral Theology
226.	7 Beatitudes	248.22	Mysticism
220	Bible Study	242.8	Novenas
225	Bible-New Testament	267.1	Opus Dei
221	Bible—Old Testament	290	Other & Comparative Religions
323.	91 Blessed Virgin Mary	226.8	Parables
238.	2 Catechism	232.9	Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turin
282	Catholic Church Fundamentals	225.1	Paul
658	Christian Management	100	Philosophy & Psychology
248.	Christian Practice; Inspiration	811	Poetry
270	Church History	248	Prayer
262	Church Law; Encyclicals	223	Psalms
248.	2 Converts & Returning Catholics	264	Public Worship
238	Creed	271	Religious Orders; Clergy
261.	5 Culture & Media	261.8	Respect Life
242	Devotional Literature & Spiritual Writings	269.6	Retreats
236	End Times	242.7	Rosary
269	Evangelization	265	Sacramentals
250	Evolving Church; Parish Life	234.1	Sacraments
600	Family & Parenting	234	Salvation and Grace
900	Geography & History	300	Social Justice
155	Grief	264.02	The Mass
236.	24 Heaven	230	Theology
231.	B Holy Spirit	262.5	Vatican
232	Jesus Christ	221.9	Women of the Bible
248.	B Lectio & Visio Divina	248.8	Women's Studies →

<b>Dewey Categories (Numerical Order)</b>		248	Prayer
100	Philosophy & Psychology	248.2	Converts & Returning Catholics
155	Grief	248.22	Mysticism
220	Bible Study	248.3	Lectio & Visio Divina
221	Bible—Old Testament	248.4	Christian Practice; Inspiration
221.9	Women of the Bible	248.8	Women's Studies
223	Psalms	248.85	Aging
225	Bible-New Testament	250	Evolving Church; Parish Life
225.1	Paul	261.5	Culture & Media
226.7	Beatitudes	261.8	Respect Life
226.8	Parables	261.83	Medical Ethics
230	Theology	262	Church Law; Encyclicals
230.2	Apologetics	262.5	Vatican
231.3	Holy Spirit	264	Public Worship
231.7	Miracles	264.02	The Mass
232	Jesus Christ	265	Sacramentals
232.9	Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turin	267.1	Opus Dei
232.91	Blessed Virgin Mary	269	Evangelization
234	Salvation and Grace	269.6	Retreats
234.1	Sacraments	270	Church History
235	Angels	271	Religious Orders; Clergy
236	End Times	282	Catholic Church Fundamentals
236.24	Heaven	290	Other & Comparative Religions
238	Creed	300	Social Justice
238.2	Catechism	301.4	Marriage; Relationships
241	Moral Theology	600	Family & Parenting
242	Devotional Literature & Spiritual Writings	658	Christian Management
242.3	Lent/Easter	755.4	Arts, Basilicas, Shrines (Reference Area)
242.33	Advent/Christmas	800	Literature
242.7	Rosary	811	Poetry
242.8	Novenas	900	Geography & History →

100 155	Philosophy & Psychology Grief	DEWEY NUMBER ASSIGNMENT GUIDE (	Innuant 2024)
220	Bible Study	DEVICE HOMBER ASSIGNMENT GOIDE	January 2024)
221	Bible - Old Testament		
221.9	Women of the Bible		
223	Psalms		
225	Bible - New Testament		
225.1	Paul		Separate S
226.7	Beatitudes		
226.8	Parables		
230	Theology		
230.2	Apologetics	E	Biography—shelve
231.3	Holy Spirit		
231.7	Miracles	F	iction
232	Jesus Christ	j.	luvenile
232.9	Passion of Jesus & Shroud of Turis	_	
232.91	Blessed Virgin Mary	J	luvenile (9-12)
234	Salvation & Grace	L L	ives of the Saints
234.1	Sacraments		
235	Angels		iving Your Streng
236	End Times	N. Carlotte and the Car	/ledia (DVDs & CD
236.24	Heaven		Poetry (Dewey 811
238	Creed		
238.2	Catechism		Current Pope
241	Moral Theology	9	Spanish Language
242	Devotional Literature & Spiritual W		
242.3	Lent/Easter	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	eens
242.33	Advent/Christmas		
242.7	Rosary		
242.8	Novenas		
248	Prayer		
248.2	Converts & Returning Catholics		
248.22	Mysticism		
248.3	Lectio & Visio Divina		
248.4	Christian Practice		Reference
248.8	Women's Studies		
248.85	Aging		A
250	Evolving Church ;Parish Life		Arts, Basilicas & S
261.5	Culture & Media		Bibles & Commen
261.8	Respect Life		Catechisms
261.83	Medical Ethics		
262	Church Law; Encyclicals		Catholic Dictionari
262.5	Vatican		Christians in Care
264	Public Worship		
264.02	The Mass		Knights of Columb
265	Sacramentals		Parish Programs
267.1	Opus Dei		
269	Evangelization		Prayer
269.6	Retreats		Private Revelation
270	Church History		
271	Religious Orders ; Clergy		
282	Catholic Church Fundamentals		
290	Other & Comparative Religions		
300	Social Justice		
301.4	Marriage ; Relationships		1279
600	Family & Parenting		
658	Christian Management		The
755.4	Arts, Basilicas, Shrines		1
800	Literature		W. Comments
811	Poetry		had been the sent the hours
900	Geography & History		

### **Separate Sections**

Biography—shelved by name of featured person **Fiction** Juvenile Juvenile (9-12) Lives of the Saints Living Your Strengths (LYS) Media (DVDs & CDs) Poetry (Dewey 811) Current Pope Spanish Language Teens

#### **Reference Section**

Arts, Basilicas & Shrines-755.4 Bibles & Commentaries Catechisms Catholic Dictionaries & Encyclopedias Christians in Career Transition Knights of Columbus Parish Programs Prayer **Private Revelations** 



The Spirit Lives Within Our Pages